South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 20, 2024, 12:27:33 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4211 (Rat #0268) General Bill, By Cooper, C.D. Chamblee, P.B. Harris, Stille and Townsend

A Bill to amend Act 745 of 1967, as amended, relating to the boundaries of Western Carolina Regional Sewer Authority, so
as to add a new area to the territory of the Authority and provide that taxes on rates of persons living in the area before the
expansion may not be increased because of expansion of the territory.-amended title

05/19/93
05/27/93
05/27/93
05/28/93
06/01/93
06/02/93
06/02/93
06/02/93
06/03/93
06/03/93
06/03/93
06/10/93
06/16/93
06/25/93

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-64
Read second time HJ-144

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-145
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-57
Amended SJ-69

Read second time SJ-69

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-69

Amended SJ-42

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-42
Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-71

Ratified R 268

Vetoed by Governor

Veto sustained Yeas-011 HJ-32

Page 1 of 1



