## South Carolina Legislature

20, 2024, 12:27:33 am May

## Session 110 - (1993-1994)

## H 4211 (Rat #0268) General Bill, By Cooper, C.D. Chamblee, P.B. Harris, Stille and Townsend

A Bill to amend Act 745 of 1967, as amended, relating to the boundaries of Western Carolina Regional Sewer Authority, so as to add a new area to the territory of the Authority and provide that taxes on rates of persons living in the area before the expansion may not be increased because of expansion of the territory.-amended title

05/19/93	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-64
05/27/93	House	Read second time HJ-144
05/27/93	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-145
05/28/93	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3
06/01/93	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-57
06/02/93	Senate	Amended SJ-69
06/02/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-69
06/02/93	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-69
06/03/93	Senate	Amended SJ-42
06/03/93	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-42
06/03/93	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-71
06/10/93		Ratified R 268
06/16/93		Vetoed by Governor
06/25/93	House	Veto sustained Yeas-011 HJ-32